D A T A  S H E E T
E36300 Series
Triple Output Bench Power Supply
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Puissance Energie - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: tem@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
Page 02Find us at www.keysight.com
Power Your Next Insight
For more than 50 years, Keysight Technologies, Inc. DC power

Ordering Information
Keysight E36300 Series power supplies
E36311A 80 W DC power supply, triple-output, 6 V, 5 A and
 ±25 V, 1 A, USB
E36312A 80 W DC power supply, triple-output, 6 V, 5 A and
 2x 25 V, 1 A, LAN, USB
E36313A 160 W DC power supply, triple-output, 6 V, 10 A and
 2x 25 V, 2 A, LAN, USB
Standard shipped accessory
AC power cord (based on destination country)
Connectors
 E36311A – None
 E36312A/13A
  Connector kit (P/N: E36312-89001)
 – One 10 A, 3.5 mm female 4-pin terminal block connector
 – One 12 A, 5 mm female 4-pin terminal block connector
 – One 15 A, 5 mm female 8-pin terminal block connector
Ordering options
Option 0E3 230 VAC ±10%
Option 0EM 115 VAC ±10%
Option 0E9 100 VAC ±10%
Option RBP Recessed binding posts, not upgradable
Option GPB GPIB module
Option UK6 Commercial calibration with test result data
Option SEC  NISPOM and file security
BV0003B  Power Supply Control & Automation
Upgrade (post purchase)
E363GPBU GPIB user installable interface module for
 E36312A, E36313A
Rackmount kit
1CM116A      Rack Mount Flange Kit with one flange bracket,
 one half-module bracket